Auto GCheck™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Dascription Report date
1499 Toyota Camry Solara SE; SLE, Vg, 3.0L;

2TACF22P3XC7E68234 ! R 2021-04-07
BOHC 24V, EF!

Accident ! Incident Claitng YES Theve are insurance clairs reportad against this vehlcls

Branded M) Vehlels has not been branded by an insurance aompany

Out of Province P This vehicie has been registered in Ontarlo endy

UsA MO This vehicle has not heen imgorted from the USA

Raported Stolen MO this vehicle Is not currently reported as stolen

CAMVAP R Manufasturer Buyback

Emlssion Test Pass NG Pass Avaitahls

Accident [ Incident Claims History

Alito Chack™ has searched for the foilawlag lasurance clalms records: Collislon * Damaga to vehicle possiivle total loss * Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicls * Fire *
Vandalista * Haii * Windstorm * Glass / windshield damaga * Theft of contanis ahd Other Claims

Date Tvpe of Claim Amount

2005-08-27 Olher Property Damage fo insured vehlcle $2772,00
Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Pravinces and Teriilories in Canada have t:aan searched
Provincs Status
Ontasic Seid
US import
Auto Check™ has searched the Registrar of Imported Motor Vehicles dafabase
This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP datzbase of stolen vehicles

This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN

Canadian Moior Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehiclas bought back by the Manufacturer

There are nio matches for the VIN you entared in the CAMYAP Buyback database.

Used Car Deaters Association of Ontario | Phone 1.800,268.2598 or 416.231.2600
information contained in this report i3 intended for refarence purposes oniy. UCDA assumes no lisbility for erroe and amynissions in the data made avaitable threugh Auto Cheek™.




